
2017 SoCal Series Standings and Results - Am Divisions
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1 Martin Padilla 483 27 33 32 25 13 21 28 29 64 24 14 23 49 13 10 262
2 Drake Avila 2152 13 15 39 21 15 27 26 22 32 39 20 20 28 38 14 10 229
2 Drew Sodergren 2165 20 22 25 24 35 46 25 28 29 23 13 24 41 13 10 229
4 Eric Stanley 2043 26 18 34 63 0 48 10 10 189
5 Nolan Williams 2157 19 30 28 12 25 27 19 7 0 160
6 Don Burdette 2151 20 17 15 16 19 20 21 26 17 16 11 29 12 10 152
7 Aaron Van Matre 693 10 19 21 29 18 30 6 6 127
8 Mark Verrochi 798 15 24 22 13 21 26 6 6 121
9 Omar Lechuga 2214 27 20 22 16 31 5 5 116

10 Patrick Franklin 2184 33 11 31 17 6 0 92
11 Rene Lopez 2103 28 32 19 3 0 79
12 Connor Duncan 2039 46 28 2 0 74
13 Joseph Lowe 970 16 22 21 12 5 5 71
14 Joel Maury-holmes 688 29 38 11 10 67
15 Travis Thomas 2182 41 25 2 0 66
16 Michael Kapes 2131 23 38 2 0 61
17 George Loepke 1079 31 25 7 7 56
18 Allen Freeman 2223 22 32 2 0 54
19 Dan Mossay 2181 34 17 2 0 51
20 Carlos Chaos Oropeza 0 32 17 2 0 49
21 Kevin Graves 1097 20 0 27 2 0 47
22 Zak Berrie 360 18 15 10 3 0 43
23 Kevin Shaw 2109 26 15 3 0 41
24 Jeremy Barnes 1050 13 24 6 0 37
25 Miles Haydock 2199 22 13 7 7 35
25 David Lim 2230 12 23 2 2 35
27 Andrew Castro 2213 33 5 5 33
28 Dustin Locke 2154 24 4 4 4 28
29 Hsiao Jack Hsu 2077 24 8 8 24
30 Dave Dunipace 4 23 3 3 23
31 David Neria 2066 22 8 8 22
32 Samuel Maury-holmes 687 21 1 0 21
33 Michael Slager 2188 10 10 8 0 20
33 Randall Cook 2129 20 12 10 20
35 Ray Big Toe Grijalva 135 19 4 0 19



36 David Torres 2088 18 6 0 18
37 Curtis Barnes 2153 16 2 0 16
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1 Charlotte Towle 2168 22 13 21 10 22 5 5 88
2 Caroline Murrey 2091 16 13 10 16
3 Jennifer Burdette 2228 10 12 10 10
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1 Juan Lopez 117 26 33 27 24 13 24 30 23 44 20 15 20 40 13 10 224
2 Derek Monteverdi 1031 14 25 13 32 19 24 14 16 10 32 29 41 17 14 33 15 10 216
3 Chris Calleton 591 12 29 35 21 22 19 21 30 36 18 37 12 10 210
4 Steve Civitak 147 25 22 19 16 28 32 15 17 37 9 9 180
5 Eric Ducharme 2011 17 28 24 17 20 13 16 17 15 21 23 21 31 11 21 16 12 29 18 10 177
6 Alex Mate 806 18 23 28 20 18 18 26 19 18 28 11 10 162
7 Mike Lamb 2059 0 11 20 0 20 18 11 12 23 14 19 18 28 16 18 11 10 15 10 146
8 Travis Garcia 2071 20 12 15 17 26 19 13 29 8 8 139
9 Noah Zeller 2017 13 14 31 32 41 6 0 131

10 Tyrell Peters 2227 12 20 18 28 24 13 12 15 10 10 130
11 Shawn Fulcher 2195 27 14 26 24 22 5 5 113
12 Wing Ko 836 23 14 21 28 22 5 0 108
13 Dino Arellano 2139 14 12 14 28 15 18 9 0 101
14 Chuck Powell 333 28 17 29 17 15 10 91
15 Cory Marsteller 752 26 22 17 19 4 0 84
16 Jayson Young 2042 15 14 26 21 17 10 76
17 Norman Thompson 1035 22 30 8 0 52
18 Ron Krippner 2216 21 25 9 9 46
19 Randy Wylot 491 38 6 0 38
20 Rob Wilson 32 31 9 9 31
21 Alvin Osborn 489 10 0 19 4 4 29
21 Chance Stephens 501 29 1 0 29
23 Tom Ulibarri 1077 26 7 7 26
24 James Barnes 925 25 1 0 25
25 Chuck Borquez 1048 24 10 10 24
26 Michael Sheridan 643 23 12 10 23



27 Jeff Harris 2001 22 6 0 22
28 Mark Hauser 233 19 7 7 19
29 J.P. Pagsanhan 982 17 7 0 17
30 James Mullins 2218 15 7 7 15
31 Kris Kiler 1025 11 11 0 11
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1 Chuck Powell 333 18 14 18 15 25 22 30 30 16 20 39 15 10 184
2 Michael Sheridan 643 15 22 21 15 15 29 18 21 17 34 12 10 162
3 Bill Maury-holmes 512 20 21 20 22 10 16 15 21 11 38 10 10 158
4 Allen Risley 549 16 19 12 18 18 17 0 10 10 14 24 21 0 31 12 10 148
5 Jim Ditch 587 11 23 11 23 19 24 18 13 13 26 11 10 146
6 Steve Howard 533 17 18 20 27 19 28 6 6 129
7 Joseph Jones 2102 19 18 11 12 22 16 15 18 9 9 9 120
8 Michael J. Reeves 766 22 23 16 17 27 7 7 105
9 Greg Cheeky Arimura 1091 14 18 25 11 27 15 10 95

10 Dale Ventress 698 12 21 19 15 18 5 0 85
11 Mark Hauser 233 25 24 35 7 7 84
12 Hans Degner 2119 18 20 16 13 4 0 67
12 Jon Ventress 699 18 28 21 3 0 67
14 Kevin Beath 2098 13 10 21 20 4 0 64
15 Tom Ulibarri 1077 29 23 7 7 52
16 Kerry Gaughran 816 23 20 2 2 43
17 Jayson Young 2042 13 17 17 10 30
18 Joseph T. Geddes 2212 15 10 2 0 25
19 Norman Thompson 1035 18 8 0 18
19 David Tucker 2066 18 5 5 18
21 Greg Hurst 37 15 1 0 15
22 Spence Stevens 897 13 14 10 13
22 Scott Pucker 2015 13 2 0 13
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1 David Hadder 214 15 23 19 20 22 21 19 7 0 139
2 John Clemmons 2210 22 12 13 12 21 18 12 19 32 9 9 137
3 Spence Stevens 897 13 17 21 11 7 10 15 14 0 13 10 17 32 14 10 129
4 Gary Kendy 2078 12 16 19 16 0 9 14 19 0 16 16 9 0 116



5 Ron McHenry 2197 21 18 19 16 11 22 6 6 107
6 Mike Ventress 751 11 15 17 11 18 21 6 6 93
7 David Tucker 2066 19 10 15 30 5 5 74
8 Newton Hemphill 2018 10 18 20 18 4 0 66
9 Glenn Duncan 2116 18 10 2 0 28

10 Leon Kalbfleisch 708 13 2 0 13
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1 William Marion 2105 44 48 38 22 21 44 24 29 14 57 10 10 284
2 Scott Dallas 2144 22 26 48 21 27 20 17 17 41 26 37 25 22 31 58 15 10 268
3 Adam Hirsch 2085 18 37 16 42 20 24 17 21 28 27 60 11 10 239
4 Kris Tuaila 2167 29 50 35 13 36 24 16 26 38 9 9 238
5 David Neria 2066 32 20 19 20 19 30 44 8 8 184
6 Chuck Borquez 1048 15 22 24 18 43 16 21 39 10 10 183
7 James Mullins 2218 41 12 29 20 37 42 7 7 181
8 Anthony Krzywicki 2013 19 38 30 20 21 30 20 7 0 178
9 Randall Cook 2129 14 31 21 16 16 15 17 18 16 52 12 10 171

10 Christopher Leonard 2185 14 19 24 27 18 0 30 32 8 8 164
11 Hsiao Jack Hsu 2077 18 27 17 11 23 27 37 8 8 160
12 Miles Haydock 2199 24 35 22 13 54 7 7 148
13 Joseph Sgaglione 2159 24 20 12 17 25 17 27 7 7 142
14 Brad Jones 2206 41 16 41 40 5 5 138
15 Shawn Ludlow 2096 26 27 30 15 18 13 6 0 129
16 George Loepke 1079 21 15 27 27 30 7 7 120
17 Andrew Castro 2213 25 26 20 37 5 5 108
18 Tas Szemeredi 2016 14 19 24 35 4 4 92
19 Robert Martin 440 20 18 16 31 4 0 85
20 David Torres 2088 40 27 12 6 0 79
21 Dustin Locke 2154 45 29 4 4 74
22 Dino Arellano 2139 0 33 36 9 0 69
22 Mike Despars 2234 18 21 30 5 5 69
24 Patrick Franklin 2184 20 42 6 0 62
25 Isaac Feldman 2141 30 31 5 5 61
26 Howard Tan 449 25 14 15 3 0 54
27 Logan Mason 2186 15 13 18 5 0 46
28 Mark Marking 2172 12 13 20 3 0 45
29 Kevin Ascheri 598 43 1 0 43
30 Scott Rust 2203 23 0 19 2 0 42
31 Michael Slager 2188 11 14 15 8 0 40
32 Josh Whiteman 2208 19 18 2 0 37
33 Darren Ziegler 2231 13 22 2 2 35
34 Kevin Shaw 2109 33 3 0 33
34 Michael Sheridan 643 33 0 12 10 33
36 Curtis Barnes 2153 21 2 0 21
36 Jeff Harris 2001 21 6 0 21



38 Josh Evans 2192 19 2 0 19
39 Dakota Patterson 2211 10 9 9 10
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2 Nicole Ennis 1098 19 19 12 4 0 50
3 Jennifer Burdette 2228 15 10 10 12 10 35
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1 Dwayne Big D Allen 783 33 21 26 40 19 27 12 0 23 32 43 10 10 224
2 Jeff Barber 892 32 35 27 18 16 30 22 16 45 9 9 209
3 Lawrence Mendoza 2194 23 27 17 17 26 24 27 38 15 25 36 11 10 203
4 Dakota Patterson 2211 18 20 15 37 12 34 33 44 9 9 201
5 Ron Krippner 2216 25 27 27 13 24 31 27 9 9 174
6 Greg Cheeky Arimura 1091 22 23 22 20 20 33 15 26 22 20 15 10 168
7 Joshua Chudy 2178 10 22 15 27 14 28 21 12 28 9 9 155
8 Jerry Griff Griffith 2180 18 30 10 17 22 23 30 7 7 150
9 Jake Del Dosso 2222 34 29 33 14 26 5 5 136

10 Ramon Carter 2177 10 24 18 20 12 29 19 7 0 132
11 Sean No Name Prewitt 2114 19 19 27 18 14 15 12 11 16 10 124
12 Tim Simons 2187 35 29 34 24 4 0 122
13 Gilbert Rabago 570 17 11 21 15 19 18 11 17 9 9 118
14 Jeff Harris 2001 22 35 12 43 6 0 112
15 George Carter 2198 21 21 35 16 16 5 0 109
16 Edwin Silvera 982 14 15 18 11 22 12 15 12 8 0 108
17 J.P. Pagsanhan 982 16 12 23 11 15 17 7 0 94
18 Matt Ackerman 2226 23 29 38 3 3 90
19 Mike Despars 2234 44 25 5 5 69
20 Isaac Feldman 2141 22 18 26 5 5 66
21 Mario Rodriguez 2215 29 31 2 0 60
22 Bryan Tucker 0 31 15 13 3 0 59
23 Logan Mason 2186 32 24 5 0 56
24 Jeremy Camarillo 2137 19 36 2 0 55
25 Alvin Osborn 489 22 29 4 4 51
26 Preston Vargas 2176 17 28 4 0 45
27 Jase Maloney 2196 16 11 16 4 4 43
28 Brad Jones 2206 35 5 5 35



29 Josh Evans 2192 29 2 0 29
30 Christopher Leonard 2185 28 8 8 28
30 Scott Davis 2008 28 1 0 28
32 Dino Arellano 2139 25 9 0 25
32 Chuck Borquez 1048 25 0 10 10 25
34 Scott Pucker 2015 22 2 0 22
35 Brendan Yates 2118 21 1 0 21
36 Leon Kalbfleisch 708 19 2 0 19
37 Ted Bigham 2221 15 1 0 15
38 Michael Slager 2188 11 8 0 11
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1 Jennifer Burdette 2228 16 14 11 11 15 15 11 27 12 10 109
2 Tamiko Juvinall 2205 17 15 2 0 32
3 Caroline Murrey 2091 19 11 13 10 30
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1 Sean No Name Prewitt 2114 10 16 13 14 16 15 18 27 16 10 119
2 Chuck Myers 2219 24 15 21 3 3 60
3 Preston Vargas 2176 20 15 4 0 35
4 Gilbert Rabago 570 24 9 9 24
5 Jase Maloney 2196 20 4 4 20
6 Bill Ashe 603 12 1 0 12


